
2023-2024 MS Volleyball Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location

Fri. Dec 8 4:30pm&5:30pm Loveland Classical Away

Mon. Dec 18 4pm & 5pm Heritage Away

Mon. Jan 8 Bye

Wed. Jan 10 4pm & 5pm Immanuel Home

Fri. Jan 12 4pm & 5pm St. John Home

Mon. Jan 15 4pm & 5pm St. Mary Home

Wed. Jan 17 4pm & 5pm West Ridge Away

Thurs. Jan 18 4pm & 5pm Ridgeview Home

Wed. Jan 24 4pm & 5pm Union Colony Home

Mon. Jan 29 4pm & 5pm KQA Away

Wed. Jan 31 4pm & 5pm Windsor Charter Home

Mon. Feb 5 4pm & 5pm St. Joseph Away

Wed. Feb 7 4pm & 5pm Ascent Home

Sat. Feb 10 TBD A-Team Playoffs TBD

Game Schedule is subject to change 12/4/23


